
INSPECTOR CIA NUMBER HOME PORT COUNTRY PHONE EMAIL STATUS CONTINENTE
Claudio Noberto Mazzi IMD 153 Rosario Argentina 54 1146244574 claudio.mazzi@mastersurveyor.com.ar Authorized America

Lucio Javier Mazzi IME 45 Campana Argentina 54 1146244574 lmazzi@ime.com.pa Authorized America

J .Sing IMIS 03  Sydney, Ns Australia 61 431279417 austmarineservices@gmail.com Authorized Oceania

Karim Mohamed Fazlul IMIS 9 Chattogram Bangladesh 88 01971532262 fazlulkarimiqbal@gmail.com Authorized Asia

Alexei Jaramillo DGMM 19 Santos Brazil 55 41992777916 amjd73@gmail.com Authorized America

Daniel Da Costa Pimentel IMIS 01   Recife Brazil 55 81996207838 dcp_2030@hotmail.com Authorized America

Elton Nolasco Santos IND 29 Rio de Janeiro Brazil 55 21998879122 elton.nolasco@jrmarineinspection.com Authorized America

Enzo Marchetti Filho IMD 42 Santos Brazil 55 11996229838 enzomarchetti@hotmail.com Authorized America

Fernando Farina DGMM 37 Rio de Janeiro Brazil 55 21997627353 farina@openseas.com.br Authorized America

Luis Carlos Almeida IMD 30 Rio de Janeiro Brazil 55 21262203111 luizcarlos.pereira@imd.com.pa Authorized America

Mario Sarrico Madalena OPSEAS 01 Rio de Janeiro Brazil 55 22988399669 marioasi@openseas.com.br Authorized America

Marcel Mandeng IMD 34  Douala Cameroon 236 677572616 mandengmarcel@yahoo.fr Authorized Africa

Darren Pereira IND 22 Vancouver Canada 1 7788355594 darrenap@gmail.com Authorized America

Jackson Dsouza IMIS 10 Vancouver Canada 1 9059042642 jdsouza4@outlook.com Authorized America

Carlos Dazarola IND 04 Valparaiso Chile 56 985003081 gerencia@vijaze.cl Authorized America

Bingshu Li SIS 04 Yantai China 86 13591359135 regi@ics-china.org Authorized Asia

He Tong IMD 105 Dalian China 86 41182772391 ibs_hetong@sina.com Authorized Asia

Jiankang Guo IME 24 Fuzhou China 86 41182772391 jfmarine@163.com Authorized Asia

Jing Jing Zhang IME 48 Dalian China 86 41182523999 osmcs@hotmail.com Authorized Asia

Jinxian Chen DGMM 105 Fuzhou China 86 59183287196 captchen@126.com Authorized Asia

Li Fei DGMM 106 Yantai China 86 5356677925 seaglory@126.com Authorized Asia

Li Hongguang PVS 17 Qingdao China 86 5356865228 hgli0906@126.com Authorized Asia

Li Tao PVS 16 Weihai China 86 4177803199 litao_wh@126.com Authorized Asia

Liang Qingjun IME 31 Yantai China 86 41182712143 liang@ime.com.pa Authorized Asia

Lichen Kang SIS 40 Dalian China 86 18698689861 f-kang@163.com Authorized Asia

Liu Ying Zhao IMD 117 Dalian China 86 41182772392 dllyz@163.com Authorized Asia

Lu Yi IME 053 Shanghai China 86 210583 60772 luyi@ime.com.pa Authorized Asia

Ma Yongli IND 21 Dalian China 86 13322211693 asichina@126.com Suspended Asia

Meng Pan IME 59 Shanghai China 86 18660505352 immortalocean@163.com Authorized Asia

Rex Mun Loon Ng IMD 45  Hong Kong China 86 5073144348 imd45.pma@gmail.com Authorized Asia

Weng Xiong PVS 3 Shanghai China 86 4176287168 wengxiong2022@163.com Authorized Asia

Wu Yu Ping IME 51 Weihai China 86 59183399787 tech@cnacos.com Authorized Asia

Xiaodong Yuan PVS 12 Shanghai China 86 18918556692 yuanxiaodong_asi@163.com Authorized Asia

Zhang Jinghai IMD 158 Bayuquan China 86 13664264857 zjh290315@yeah.net Authorized Asia

Zhao Jiannan IMD 39 Dalian China 86 13624089353 zjnimply123@hotmail.com Authorized Asia

José Guillermo Stoute IME 33 Barranquilla Colombia 507 6670 6775 jstoute@ime.com.pa Authorized America

Miguel Prado TIOS 21 San Jose Costa Rica 507 6674 4104 miguelprado@yahoo.com Authorized America

Ivica Krmek IMD 35  Ploce Croatia 385 981761324 info@adriaticmarineservices.hr Authorized Europe

Mate Turcinov SIS 11 Rijeka Croatia 385 996053526 orion.vetting@gmail.com Authorized Europe

Lugo Orlando IMD 40 Santo Domingo Dominican Republic 1 8293682256 orlandolugo59@gmail.com Authorized America

Jorge Manuel Costain IND 25 Manta Ecuador 593 999 770455 jmcostain@costain.ec Authorized America

Oscar Noe Vargas IND 39 Guayaquil Ecuador 593 999 050575 gerencia@noeshipping.com Authorized America

Ahmed Taha GMCG 08 Port Said Egypt 20 1111923000 ahmed.taha624@gmail.com Authorized Africa

Mahmoud Awad IMI 02 Alexandria Egypt 20 1003862677 mahmud_mashaly@outlook.com Authorized Africa

Mahmoud Magby Mahmoud Aboulela SIS 51 Suez Egypt 20 1001818362 egyptian.fsi@gmail.com Authorized Africa

Samer Sami Sadan Frahat GMCG 21 Suez Egypt 20 1270117080 samer.samy1093@gmail.com Authorized Africa

Seifeldin Ayman GMCG 07  Alexandria Egypt 20 1270257063 seif.eldin.ayman.eissa@gmail.com Authorized Africa

Waleed Yehia ABMC 6 Suez Egypt 20 643152014 info@infinity-marine.org Authorized Africa

Kammenos Stefanos WIDE 3 Hamburg Germany 380 487377174 stekamm@yahoo.com Authorized Europe

Adrianatos Gerasimos IND 32 Eleusis Greece 30 2155551471 ops@odysseusmarine.com Authorized Europe

Anastasios Marianos WIDE 05 Piraeus Greece 30 6978442812 tasos.marianos@phrs.gr Authorized Europe

Daniel Aguilar ADM 23 Piraeus Greece 30 6987110026 segumarpg@segumar.com Authorized Europe

Dimitrios Spanos IND 45 Piraeus Greece 30 6936649701 dimitris.spanos@imcgroup.gr Authorized Europe

Ioannis Damapoulos WIDE 08 Piraeus Greece 30 2104123049 mail@phrs.gr Authorized Europe

Jose Demostenes Racine ADM 49 Piraeus Greece 30 6977022709 jdracine@hotmail.com Authorized Europe

Matthios Mamalis WIDE 02 Piraeus Greece 30 2104136555 mamalismat@gmail.com Authorized Europe

Clairmont Andrew Austin IMD 36 Georgetwon Guyana 592 6612828 wisewordsny@yahoo.com Authorized America 

Afthaf Ibrahim GLA 3 Mumbai India 91 9633026002 afthaf@capitalshipsolutions.com Authorized Asia

Akhil Augustine GLA 5 Cochin India 91 9288007810 akhil.a@capitalshipsolutions.com Authorized Asia

Akhin Essam GMCG 13 Cochin India 91 9495981716 akhin.essam@gmcg.global Authorized Asia

Bharat Modi IMD 110 Kandla India 91 9825140889 india@uk-marine.com Authorized Asia

Chandreshwar Mathur DGMM 98 Mumbai India 91 9821751591 captcdm@gmail.com Authorized Asia

Devadas Amettikkara WIDE 09 Mumbai India 91 9987203773 devadas@greenshiptech.com Authorized Asia

Hiteshkumar Bamnolia IND 43 Mumbai India 91 8451840736 hitesh.bamnolia@marinetechss.com Authorized Asia

Manish Bansal ABMC 01 Kandla India 91 9409240710 manishbansal21@yahoo.co.in Authorized Asia
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Rahul Madhavan GLA 4 Mumbai India 91 9288002560 technical@capitalshipsolutions.com Authorized Asia

Rajesh Thamara IMI 144 Chennai India 91 9940396885 rajeshthamara@gmail.com Authorized Asia

Sudhakaran Kilnagar Subramanian IMD 155 Chennai India 91 4425272324 kss@uk-marine.com Authorized Asia

Tapan Banerjee ABMC 09 Kokalta India 91 9830342999 marinekristal@gmail.com Authorized Asia

Yash Bharat Modi IMD 159 Kandla India 91 2836238627 yash.modi@uk-marine.com Authorized Asia

Adrian Quiros DGMM 85 Jakarta Indonesia 62 84902978548 adrianquiros2002@hotmail.com Authorized Asia

Akbar Yahya Yogerasi IMD 28 Surabaya Indonesia 62 2184779250 akbar.yogerasi@imd.com.pa Authorized Asia

Mohandas Menon IMD 33 Jakarta Indonesia 62 81617164346 info@asmi-valsa.com Authorized Asia

Yigitcan Tosun IME 54 Ravenna Italy 90 2164171121 register@atlasshipping.nl Authorized Europe

Luigi Poma STN 01 Gagliari Italy 39 3357020904 stnpoma@tin.it Authorized Europe

Arturo Canoza IMD 147 Chiba Japan 81 8034362965 capt.canoza@shore-access.com Authorized Asia

Christopher Wayong IMD 38 Kobe Japan 81 8040211075 chris_wayong@me.com Authorized Asia

Emmanuel Cajilog IMD 41 Osaka Japan 81 8040197017 cajilog.emmanuel@yahoo.com Authorized Asia

Andrius Udulkis IND 14  Klaipeda Lithuania 370 69886079 andrius.uldukis@inoship.lt Authorized Europe

Ong Eng Teck SEG 95  Port Klang Malaysia 603 33722568 mewahmarine@gmail.com Authorized Asia

Ana Karina Domimguez IMD 29 Ciudad del Carmen Mexico 52 19381528875 ana.dominguez@imd.com.pa Authorized America

Misael Arturo IMD 184 Veracruz Mexico 507 3144348 operaciones@marineconsultingsureste.com Authorized America

Deniz Tosun IME 49 Rotterdam Netherlands 31 652215180 d.tosun@atlasshipping.nl Authorized Europe

Efe Akyurek IND 06 Rotterdam Netherlands 31 655606326 efeakyurek@gmail.com Authorized Europe

Jans Mulder HMBV 01 Meppel Netherlands 31 683793705 asi.surveyor.nl@gmail.com Authorized Europe

Esin Prosper ABMC 10 Lagos Nigeria 234 8145581113 pesin@doecl.com Authorized Africa

Syed Yakoob Ali IMIS 05 Karachi Pakistan 92 3453157935 / 92 3232936378 yakoobsyed43@gmail.com Authorized Asia

Anthony De Gracia ADM 79 Worldwide Panama 507 5015033 anthony.degracia@amp.gob.pa Authorized America

Bolivar Ballesteros ADM 81  Worldwide Panama 507 69831614 bballesteros@amp.gob.pa Authorized America 

Demostenes Sanchez SEG 209 Worldwide Panama 507 65180814 demosanchez@hotmail.com Authorized America

Jairo Sanchez ADM 39 Worldwide Panama 507 5015033 jairo.sanchez.mail@gmail.com Authorized America

Jorge Cordero ADM 34 Worldwide Panama 507 63422135 jcordero@amp.gob.pa Authorized America

Jose Luis Ortega ADM 21 Worldwide Panama 507 66942361 jlortega@amp.gob.pa Authorized America

Jose Macias ADM 3 Worldwide Panama 507 66568181 jmacias@amp.gob.pa Authorized America

Lizbeth Ramirez ADM 61 Worldwide Panama 507 69835292 lizbeth.ramirez1982@gmail.com Authorized America

Luis Chavaria ADM 42 Worldwide Panama 507 5015089 lchavarria@amp.gob.pa Authorized America

Mahatma Moran ADM 78 Worldwide Panama 507 63262021 mmoran@amp.gob.pa Authorized America

Marcos Carrera ADM 70 Worldwide Panama 507 5015034 mcarrera@amp.gob.pa Authorized America

Maria Herrera ADM 53 Worldwide Panama 507 5015094 maria.herrera@amp.gob.pa Authorized America

Victor Alain ADM 05 Worldwide Panama 507 69829171 vhalainh@gmail.com Authorized America

Victor Lau Rico ADM 37 Wordlwide Panama 507 5015092 vlau@amp.gob.pa Authorized America

Juan Carlos Paz DGMM 96 Callao Peru 51 2236218 oceanmaster@oceanmasterperu.com Authorized America

Luis Perez Uriarte DGMM 78 Callao Peru 51 14562428 lperezuriarte@gmail.com Authorized America

Rudel Vilches IMD 150 Manila Phillippines 7026751140 rudelvilches@gmail.com Authorized Asia

Rafal Canapati IMIS 04 Manila Phillippines 63 9451008192 capt.rafael4162@yahoo.com.ph Authorized Asia

Atif Sidding Abdalla Sidahmed IND 28  Hamad Port Qatar 974 55147705 info@bmsc-services.com Authorized Asia

Paris Ionut GMCG 13 Constanta Rumania 40 726380900 ionut_prs@yahoo.com Authorized Europe

Voznenko Alexander IMD 176 Novorossiysk Russia 7 9887656400 novorossiysk@ships.ru Authorized Europe

Dawood Muhammad QMS 24 Damman Saudi Arabia 966 569939582 capt.david.malik@hotmail.com Authorized Asia

Shamik Chaudhury IND 38 Singapore Singapore 65 85134126 schaud100@hotmail.com Authorized Asia

Abdul Waheed IND 40 Singapore Singapore 65 81001955 waheed@kapmarasia.com Authorized Asia

Barhoumi Jameleddine PMC 4 Singapore Singapore 65 63231336 jamelbar@gmail.com Authorized Asia

Boon Tong Ng PMC 02 Singapore Singapore 65 97855121 ngboontong@panahon.com.sg Authorized Asia

Hafizul Haider IND 42 Singapore Singapore 65 98526902 hafizul_haider@yahoo.com Authorized Asia

He Aiguo IND 34 Singapore Singapore 65 81983873 heaiguo@foxmail.com Authorized Asia

Pang Richard IMD 87 Singapore Singapore 65 62702555 wams@wisdomalpha.com.sg Authorized Asia

Pay Tiang Huat DGMM 140 Singapore Singapore 65 63231336 matthewpay@panahon.com.sg Authorized Asia

Sanwer Dito SSMS 01 Singapore Singapore 65 97390580 sdito@shipservices.com.sg Authorized Asia

Thum Ban Shii SIS 36 Singapore Singapore 65 66225887 thum@rtbs.com.sg Authorized Asia

Janez Pozar IND 11  Koper Slovenia 386 40586161 janez.pozar@amis.net Authorized Europe

Changhee Lee IME 32 Busan South Korea 82 1093994574 jasonlee4574@gmail.com Authorized Asia

Chi Min Kim DGMM 139 Busan South Korea 82 1029524375 inwol@inwol.co.kr Authorized Asia

Cho Suk Hoon IMIS 11 Ulsan South Korea 82 1076223861 cnkworld1961@gmail.com Authorized Asia

Choi Sang Min IME 50 Busan South Korea 82 1088425065 pyk2@pykshipping.com Authorized Asia

Chong Chun Pak GMCG 23 Busan South Korea 82 51 986 6998 chong.chun.pak668@gmail.com Authorized Asia

Dong Sob Kim IME 29 Busan South Korea 82 103753 6998 eship@esbureau.co.kr Authorized Asia

Donghyeon Lee IME 131 Busan South Korea 82 1073702018 cheelee@ime.com.pa Authorized Asia

Hee Do Park SIS 121 Busan South Korea 82 517043447 hdpark77@naver.com Authorized Asia

Juseok Lee PVS 05  Kwangyang South Korea 82 1071773100 hanlimty@naver.com Authorized Asia

Kim Kyong Il IMD 31 Busan South Korea 82 1066944263 kikim@azonesb.co.kr Authorized Asia

Kwangsun Kim PVS 06  Incheun South Korea 82 1092431708 inak@inak.co.kr Authorized Asia
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Lee Seung Wook IMD 156 Tangeong South Korea 82 1065466880 swlee@azonesb.co.kr Authorized Asia

Sanghyun Kim QMS 16 Busan South Korea 82 1047263674 shkim@cmb.or.kr Authorized Asia

Yong Seob Lee DGMM 101 Busan South Korea 82 516331858 pmslee89@gmail.com Authorized Asia

Yun Kun Park IME 30 Masan South Korea 82 1094844507 pyk@pykshipping.com Authorized Asia

Carlos Patricio Sellhorn DGMM 30 Valencia Spain 34 637548948 patrick@smaeuropa.org Authorized Europe

Jose Andres Bolaños GSS 4 Gibraltar Spain 34 678670494 info@gssurveyors.com Authorized Europe

Jose Iglesia IMSA 01 Tenerife Apt Spain 34 928114565 imsasa@imsasa.es Authorized Europe

Pablo Calzada IME 36 Las Palmas, Gran Canaria Spain 6676 8505 pcalzada@ime.com.pa Authorized Europe

Pedro Olives Soca DGMM 61 Las Palmas, Gran Canaria Spain 34 616461666 pedrolives@pedrolives.com Authorized Europe

Chu Jen Tai PVS 09  Kaohsiung Taiwan 886 75361779 chujentai@163.com Authorized Asia

Jou Shang Woei PVS 10 Keeling Taiwan 886 73348906 swj4562@gmail.com Authorized Asia

Wang Shau Fun PVS 14 Kaohsiung Taiwan 886 73347167 jackregi@vip.163.com Authorized Asia

Zuo Fasheng IMD 37 Taichong Taiwan 886 966723792 edwinzuo@gmail.com Authorized Asia 

Ne Win PSS 48 Bangkok Thailand 66 891280002 pana.safety@gmail.com Authorized Asia

U Aye Tut PSS 14 Bangkok Thailand 66 818322367 goldenastromarine@yahoo.com Authorized Asia

Ahmad Obaji ABMC 07 Istanbul Turkey 90 5348210697 istanbul@rayahgroup.com Authorized Europe

Ali Saad TIOS 12 Istanbul Turkey 90 5347707197 info@dolphinmaritime.net Autorizado Europe

Arda Kilinc IND 20 Izmir Turkey 90 2322524774 smyrnamarine@gmail.com Authorized Europe

Begüm Yener WIDE 11 Istanbul Turkey 90 5412530002 begumolgun@gmail.com Authorized Europe

Bulent Haznedar GMSS 01 Istanbul Turkey 90 5417270242 bhaznedar@windowslive.com Authorized Europe

Cemil Sadre Mette IME 27 Istanbul Turkey 90 2164708606 info@imbship.com Authorized Europe

Cihat Yavuz Guler WIDE 07 Haramidere, Istanbul Turkey 90 216580898456 liva@livamarine.com Authorized Europe

Emin Oglu Eyvazov IME 44 Istanbul Turkey 90 5422948932 emin_eyvazov@outlook.com Authorized Europe

Halil Ibrahim IME 43 Istanbul Turkey 90 5353652298 halil2298@hotmail.com Authorized Europe

Harun Akbas GMCG 22 Tuzla Turkey 90 5323537352 ops@asyashipping.com Authorized Europe

Hasan Aydin IMD 108 Istanbul Turkey 90 2164472831 hasan.aydin@anpmarine.com Authorized Europe

Ilhan Aksoy GMCG 15 Istanbul Turkey 90 2166328643 aksovilhan@yahoo.com Authorized Europe

Ilker Omcacioglu IVS 0 Tuzla Turkey 90 5352553373 class@argemon.com.tr Authorized Europe

Radwan Yahya ABMC 11  Yesilkoy, Istanbul Turkey 90 5372407007 radwan@rayahgroup.com Authorized Europe

Sinan Dedeköy GMCG 09 Kartal, Istanbul Turkey 90 5424734765 sinandedekoy@smc-marine.com Authorized Europe

Ziya Utku Kucukmilcina IMD 21 Bandirma Turkey 90 2162089800 oceanmaritime2014@gmail.com Authorized Europe

Maksym Medvedyev IND 13  Nikolayev Ukraine 380 674866346 nb.medvedyev@consultant.com Authorized Europe

Serhiy Petrov IND 24 Odessa Ukraine 380 674866349 nb.serhiy@consultant.com Authorized Europe

Cherif Aitcheikh WIDE 04 Dubai United Arab Emirates 971 44200520 aitcheikh.asiinspection@gmail.com Authorized Asia

Deylam Hassan IME 58 Dubai United Arab Emirates 971 45803815 hdeylam@ime.com.pa Authorized Asia

Javier Bru IME 03 Dubai United Arab Emirates 971 501048562 jbru@ime.com.pa Authorized Asia

Ganajan Karanjikar IMD 27 Sharjah United Arab Emirates 971 509714886 kananjikar.gajanan@imd.com.pa Authorized Asia

Ilker Simsek IMD 125  Ports Mouth United Kingdom 44 7837630316 ilsimsek@hotmail.com Autorizado Europe

Mike Lindsley SML 01 London United Kingdom 44 7748182796 mike.lindsley@seadrill.com Authorized Europe

Mehmet Güler IMD 124 London United Kingdom 44 7960452679 mehmetguler@hotmail.co.uk Authorized Europe

Mustafa Kanafani DGMM 125 London United Kingdom 44 7900417503 captknfni@gmail.com Authorized Europe

Luis Bernal Gonzalez SEG 210 London United Kingdom 44 7717778920 lbernal@panamauk.org Authorized Europe

Arnulfo Botacio SEG 206 Houston, Tx United States 1 346 213 2306 abotacio29@yahoo.com Authorized America

Marcos Selles ADM 74 Miami, Fl United States 1 786 694 3934 mselles@segumar.com Authorized America

Ashok Jain IMD 139  Richmond, Va United States 1 617 785 7697 captashok@hotmail.com Authorized America

Khush Fitter SEG 90 Long Beach, Ca United States 1 562 951 0799 khush@kpfitter.com Authorized America

Luka Frankovic BEM 01 New Orleans, La United States 1 504 218 5749 bmbpms@yahoo.com Authorized America

Tin Tun Aung IMIS 07 Portland , Or United States 1 360 984 6178 captaintin03@gmail.com Authorized America

Ricardo Lemez Calvente IMD 151 Montevideo Uruguay 598 23362614 rlemez@gmail.com Authorized America

David Salazar IND 44 Falcon Venezuela 58 4144291294 captdavidsalazar@gmail.com Authorized America

Guillermo Alvarez IMD 43 La Guaira Venezuela 58 4122335665 cap.guillermoalvarez@gmail.com Authorized America

Lenin Garcia DGMM 49 La Guaira Venezuela 58 4146967004 capitanlenin@gmail.com Authorized America

Nguyen Van Duong IME 47  Haiphong Vietnam 84 989399122 nguyenvanduong6685@gmail.com Authorized Asia

Nguyen Vinh IMD 179  Ho Chin Mihn City Vietnam 84 913383811 tvinhnguyen@gmail.com Authorized Asia

Phuc Tran IME 137  Ho Chin Mihn City Vietnam 84 909095475 phucmarine@gmail.com Authorized Asia

Viet Phan Van GMCG 10 Saigon Vietnam 507 2132264 vietvan1974@yahoo.com Authorized Asia

Vo Thang Quang IMCS 1  Ho Chi Minh City Vietnam 84 987227230 vothangshipping@gmail.com Authorized Asia
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